

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000108391 3)))



H190001083913ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Deing so will generate another cover sheet. 1... • رز • G APR <u>ריצהי</u> To: r S Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: ڢ ; BRINKLEY, MORGAN Account Name ပ္ပ Account Number : 076077003213 : (954)522~2200 Phone : (954)522-9123 Fax Number

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

P/LLLP AMENDMENT/RES. BUTTERFLY V		CTION
Certificate of Status	1]
Certified Copy		
Page Count	04	
Estimated Charge	\$113.75	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help S. PRATHER

g :

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

辺内

4/2/2019

04/02/2019 TUE 11700 PAX

Ø002/005 H19000108391 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Butterfly World, Ltd.

Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

William T. Coleman, Esq.

Contact Person

Brinkley Morgan

Firm/Company

100 SE 3rd Avenue, 23rd Floor

Address

For Lauderdale, FL 33394

City, State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William T. Coleman	, 954	522-2200
	at ()
Name of Contact Person	Area Code ar	nd Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$52.50 Piling Fee □\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status ■\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy E\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

H19000108391 3

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

Butterfly World, Ltd.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 07/30/1987 _______, assigned Florida document number <u>A24947</u> _______, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or principal office address here:

New Principal Office Address:	3600 W. Sample Road	1**** ·	APR
(Must be STREET address)	Ceconut Creek, FL 33073	 	-2
New Mailing Address; (May be post office bax)	3600 W. Sample Road Coconut Creek, FL 33073		AM 9:
		<u> </u>	မာ

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

W. Sample Road		
3600 W. Sample Road Enter Floridu street address		
Chy	Zip Code	
	Enter F	

í

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), <u>enter the name and business address of each general partner being</u> added or removed from our records:

Title	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
			Add Remove
			_ 🖾 Add _ 🖾 Remove
			_ D Add _ D Remove
			Ü Add Ū Remove
			_ □ ∧ dd _ □ Remove
			Add Remove

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

- This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."
- **D** This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amondment)

H19000108391 3

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Address of General Partner Meta-Science, Inc.: 3600 W. Sample Road, Coconut Creek, FL 33073.

Address of General Partner Florida Butterfly Farm, Inc.: 3600 W. Sample Road, Coconut Creek, FL 33073.

Amending Paragraph 5 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership to state as follows: *5. The existence of the Limited

Partnership shall be perpetual and the Limited Partnership shall be governed by the FlorIda Revised Uniform Limited

Partnership Act of 2005."

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*:

(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

Meta/peience, Inc. (General Partner) By:

Ronald Boender, President

ł

ļ

Florida Butterfly Farm, Inc.

By:

Clive Farrell, President

Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75



Page 3 of 3